November 2025

Open Doors International
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A prayer for Cuba

Pray today for Cuba, wherey
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A prayer for North Korea

Pray today for NK, wherey
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A prayer for Mexico

Pray today for Mexico, wherey
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A prayer for DRC

Pray today for DRC, wherey

26

Thu

30

13

20

27

Fri

31

14

21

28

Sat

15
A prayer for Afghanistan

Pray today for Afghanistan, wherey
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